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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 24 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
17/11/2024 - 15:42 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 25.98 467
2. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin  Vrbas 27.44 396
3. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 27.60 389
4. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 27.62 388
5. LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 28.02 372
6. SEHOVCOV, Aleksej 11 Proleter 28.18 366
7. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 28.47 355

KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 28.47 355
9. MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem 28.74 345

10. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 29.59 316
11. JOKIC, Marko 10 PK Arena 2015 29.79 309
12. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 30.33 293
13. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 30.54 287
14. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10 Sombor 30.99 275
15. PAMUCINA, Mihajlo 11 Novi Sad 31.08 272
16. ČOBANSKI, Vidoje 10 Delfin  Vrbas 31.25 268
17. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Novi Sad 31.28 267
18. KNEŽEVIĆ, Njegoš 11 Dinamo Pančevo 31.51 261
19. BENCIK, Mitar 10 Vrbas 31.82 254
20. KULJA, Vuk 11 Novi Sad 32.00 250
21. SREMCEV, Bojan 11 Senta 33.01 227
22. VEJNOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 33.59 216
23. KARAC, Stefan 11 Velika Kikinda 35.39 184
24. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 35.59 181
25. GRUJIC, Aleksandar 11 Sombor 35.96 176
26. PAVLOVIC, Uros 11 Olimp 36.07 174
27. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 36.16 173
28. RAKIC, Radovan 10 Olimp 36.30 171
29. KRSTIN, Petar 11 Velika Kikinda 41.63 113

15 - 16 godina

1. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Spartak Subotica 24.08 586
2. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 24.36 566
3. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 24.89 531
4. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 25.78 478
5. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 25.94 469
6. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Novi Sad 26.03 464
7. ČIKARA, Andrej 09 Dinamo Pančevo 26.30 450
8. SRETENOVIC, Luka 09 Vrbas 26.47 441
9. ŠKARO, Vukašin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 26.97 417

10. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 27.05 413
11. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 27.24 405
12. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 27.41 397
13. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 27.77 382
14. JEVTIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 28.60 350
15. VELICKOVIC, Kristian 08 PK Sparta 28.82 342
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 24, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 28.91 339
17. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 29.08 333
18. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 32.80 232

17 - 18 godina

1. BORSOS, Boris 07 Spartak Subotica 23.53 628
2. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 24.35 567
3. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 25.01 523
4. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Subotica 25.24 509
5. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 Novi Sad 25.86 473
6. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem 27.00 416
7. BABIC, Miljan 06 Delfin  Vrbas 37.25 158

15 - 18 godina

1. BORSOS, Boris 07 Spartak Subotica 23.53 628
2. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Spartak Subotica 24.08 586
3. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 24.35 567
4. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 24.36 566
5. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 24.89 531
6. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 25.01 523
7. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Subotica 25.24 509
8. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 25.78 478
9. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 Novi Sad 25.86 473

10. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 25.94 469
11. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Novi Sad 26.03 464
12. ČIKARA, Andrej 09 Dinamo Pančevo 26.30 450
13. SRETENOVIC, Luka 09 Vrbas 26.47 441
14. ŠKARO, Vukašin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 26.97 417
15. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem 27.00 416
16. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 27.05 413
17. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 27.24 405
18. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 27.41 397
19. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 27.77 382
20. JEVTIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 28.60 350
21. VELICKOVIC, Kristian 08 PK Sparta 28.82 342
22. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 28.91 339
23. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 29.08 333
24. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 32.80 232
25. BABIC, Miljan 06 Delfin  Vrbas 37.25 158

Otvoreno

1. BORSOS, Boris 07 Spartak Subotica 23.53 628
2. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 23.82 606
3. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Spartak Subotica 24.08 586
4. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 24.35 567
5. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 24.36 566
6. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 24.89 531
7. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 25.01 523
8. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Subotica 25.24 509
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 24, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Novi Sad 25.35 502
10. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 25.78 478
11. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 Novi Sad 25.86 473
12. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 25.94 469
13. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 25.98 467
14. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 25.99 466
15. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Novi Sad 26.03 464
16. ČIKARA, Andrej 09 Dinamo Pančevo 26.30 450
17. SRETENOVIC, Luka 09 Vrbas 26.47 441
18. ŠKARO, Vukašin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 26.97 417
19. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem 27.00 416
20. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 27.05 413
21. ĐEKIĆ, Boško 12 Srem 27.07 413
22. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 27.24 405
23. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 27.41 397
24. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin  Vrbas 27.44 396
25. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 PK Sparta 27.58 390
26. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 27.60 389
27. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 27.62 388
28. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 27.77 382
29. LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 28.02 372
30. SEHOVCOV, Aleksej 11 Proleter 28.18 366
31. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 28.47 355

KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 28.47 355
33. JEVTIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 28.60 350
34. MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem 28.74 345
35. VELICKOVIC, Kristian 08 PK Sparta 28.82 342
36. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 28.91 339
37. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 29.08 333
38. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 29.59 316
39. JOKIC, Marko 10 PK Arena 2015 29.79 309
40. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 30.33 293
41. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 30.54 287
42. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10 Sombor 30.99 275
43. PAMUCINA, Mihajlo 11 Novi Sad 31.08 272
44. ČOBANSKI, Vidoje 10 Delfin  Vrbas 31.25 268
45. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Novi Sad 31.28 267
46. KNEŽEVIĆ, Njegoš 11 Dinamo Pančevo 31.51 261
47. BENCIK, Mitar 10 Vrbas 31.82 254
48. KULJA, Vuk 11 Novi Sad 32.00 250
49. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 32.80 232
50. SREMCEV, Bojan 11 Senta 33.01 227
51. VEJNOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 33.59 216
52. JOVANOV, Marko 10 Neptun Novi Sad 35.06 190
53. KARAC, Stefan 11 Velika Kikinda 35.39 184
54. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 35.59 181
55. GRUJIC, Aleksandar 11 Sombor 35.96 176
56. PAVLOVIC, Uros 11 Olimp 36.07 174
57. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 36.16 173
58. RAKIC, Radovan 10 Olimp 36.30 171
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 24, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

59. BABIC, Miljan 06 Delfin  Vrbas 37.25 158
60. KRSTIN, Petar 11 Velika Kikinda 41.63 113


